
956 MORRIS AVENUE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-4402
https://www.adashunjones.com

956 MORRIS
Avenue, GREEN
BAY, WI,
54304-4402

$650,000

Located in the shadow of Lambeau Field, this 4BR/2BA split-entry home offers a multitude of
great 2024 updates incl. kitchen appliances, sink+faucet, counters, backsplash, flooring
throughout, baths w/new showers, sinks+faucets, int paint, light fixtures & epoxy floor in
laundry room! Spacious LR w/wood-burning FP, formal dining room. 3 bedrooms & full bath
on upper level....

Ben
Dallaire Realty

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 2406 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Storage Shed Features: Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Formal
Dining,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Smart Home,Two,Wood
Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1390

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1016

Tax Amount: 3942.65 Inclusions: Oven/Range, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Washer, Dryer, all furnishings at property

Exclusions: Some Packer Memorabilia

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 10x12 Upper

Bedroom 2 10x11 Upper

Bedroom 3 10x10 Upper

Bedroom 4 11x12 Lower

Family Room 16x24 Lower

Formal Dining Room 10x11 Upper

Kitchen 11x11 Upper

Living Room 14x25 Upper

Dining Room 7x11 Upper

Unfinished 12x15 Lower

Other Room 9x9 Upper

Other Room 2 6x6 Upper

Other Room 3 9x14 Lower

Other Room 4 7x9 Lower



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Split Level

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Storage
Shed,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Ben Bauknecht Agent Email: ben@dallairerealty.com


